
Student Government
American University in Bulgaria

Budget 2012-13

19/09/2012 26/09/2012 3/10/2012 10/10/2012 17/10/2012 24/10/2012 7/11/2012 14/11/2012 21/11/2012 28/11/2012 5/12/2012 23/1/2012 30/1/2012 6/2/2013 13/2/2013 20/2/2013 27/2/2013 13/3/2013 20/3/2013 27/3/2013 3/4/2013 10/4/2013
Name of the bucket Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum Remaining sum

Clubs $12,240.00 $12,240.00 $12,240.00 $12,240.00 $12,208.80 $11,489.54 $11,664.34 $11,167.74 $10,930.66 $10,005.76 $9,845.76 $9,819.79 $9,819.79 $9,819.79 $9,267.19 $9,267.19 $9,095.25 $8,033.25 $7,498.25 $5,969.65 $1,902.25 $1,745.25 $656.15
Student Life Improvement $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00
SG Parties $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $700.00 $700.00 $700.00 $700.00 $700.00 $700.00 $700.00 $700.00 $700.00 $700.00 $700.00 $700.00 $700.00 $700.00 $700.00 $700.00 $700.00 $700.00 $700.00
Work-Study $1,100.00 $1,100.00 $1,100.00 $1,100.00 $1,100.00 $1,100.00 $1,100.00 $1,100.00 $848.00 $848.00 $848.00 $848.00 $848.00 $848.00 $848.00 $848.00 $848.00 $848.00 $848.00 $848.00 $848.00 $848.00 $848.00
SG Office Expenses $100.00 $100.00 $86.05 $86.05 $86.05 $86.05 $86.05 $86.05 $86.05 $86.05 $86.05 $86.05 $86.05 $86.05 $86.05 $86.05 $86.05 $86.05 $86.05 $86.05 $86.05 $86.05 $86.05
Chair’s Discretionary $200.00 $200.00 $200.00 $200.00 $200.00 $200.00 $200.00 $200.00 $200.00 $200.00 $200.00 $200.00 $200.00 $200.00 $200.00 $200.00 $200.00 $200.00 $200.00 $200.00 $200.00 $200.00 $200.00
Contingency $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $263.00 $263.00 $263.00 $232.00 $232.00 $232.00 $232.00 $232.00 $232.00 $232.00 $232.00 $232.00 $232.00 $232.00 $232.00
SG Projects $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00
More Honors $2,750.00 $2,750.00 $2,750.00 $2,750.00 $2,750.00 $2,750.00 $2,750.00 $2,750.00 $2,750.00 $2,750.00 $2,750.00 $2,750.00 $2,750.00 $2,750.00 $2,750.00 $2,750.00 $2,750.00 $2,750.00 $2,750.00 $2,750.00 $2,750.00 $2,750.00 $2,750.00
AUBG Olympics $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,452.57 $2,063.57 $2,063.57 $2,063.57 $2,063.57 $2,063.57 $2,063.57 $2,063.57 $2,063.57 $2,063.57 $2,063.57 $2,063.57 $2,063.57 $2,063.57 $2,063.57 $2,063.57 $2,063.57 $2,063.57 $2,063.57 $2,063.57
Musical $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00
JMC Rocks $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 cancelled cancelled cancelled cancelled cancelled cancelled cancelled cancelled cancelled cancelled cancelled cancelled cancelled cancelled cancelled cancelled cancelled
Rock Jamming Club $400.00 $400.00 $400.00 $400.00 $400.00 $400.00 $400.00 $400.00 $400.00 $400.00 $400.00 $400.00 $400.00 $400.00 $400.00 $400.00 $400.00 $400.00 $400.00 $400.00 $400.00 $400.00 $400.00
CSSU $400.00 $400.00 $400.00 $400.00 $400.00 $400.00 $400.00 $327.00 $327.00 $327.00 $327.00 $327.00 $327.00 $327.00 $327.00 $327.00 $327.00 $327.00 $327.00 $327.00 $327.00 $327.00 $327.00

$25,790.00 $20,701.87
* clubs in yellow were awarded separate buckets at the ASA

awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on awarded on
Clubs 10/10/2012 17/10/2012 24/10/2012 7/11/2012 14/11/2012 21/11/2012 28/11/2012 5/12/2012 23/1/2012 30/1/2012 6/2/2013 13/2/2013 20/2/2013 27/2/2013 13/3/2013 20/3/2013 27/3/2013 3/4/2013 10/4/2013
AUBG Political Science Club $31.20
Better Community Club $58.40 $34.20 $109.20 $243.50 $37.60 $115.00 $30.00
Engineering Club $660.86
Business Club $7.00 $187.00 $13.68 $3.97
AUBG Journal of Humanities "Thoth" $77.00
thePurple $7.00
Bon Apetit $190.00 $112.00
Freakonomics $10.40 $10.40 $10.40
Women in Business $12.00 $7.00
Rotaract Club - Blagoevgrad - AUBG $201.00
AUBG Dance Crew $289.00
Director's Studio $266.00 $22.00 $122.00 $320.00
AUBG Chess Club $39.00
Math and Eco Club $77.00 $147.00
AUBG Model United Nations $10.40 $405.60
AUBG Director's Studio Club. $56.94
StartUp Club $600.00
MIND $535.00
Green Campus Committee $200.00
TEDxAUBG $1,328.60
Miss AUBG $125.00
Student Commencement Committee $3,942.40
PR and Motivation Club $5.00
AUBG Spirit Club $320.00
Radio AURA $240.00
AUBG Documentary Club $209.10



TOTAL PER CLUB (updated weekly)

Granted since 19.09.2012: $11,428.85

Clubs: Total amount:
AUBG Political Science Club $31.20
Better Community Club $627.90
Engineering Club $660.86
Business Club $211.65
AUBG Journal of Humanities "Thoth" $77.00
thePurple $7.00
Bon Apetit $302.00
Freakonomics $31.20
Women in Business $19.00
Rotaract Club - Blagoevgrad - AUBG $201.00
AUBG Dance Crew $289.00
Director's Studio $730.00
AUBG Chess Club $39.00
Math and Eco Club $224.00
AUBG Model United Nations $416.00
AUBG Director's Studio Club. $56.94
StartUp Club $600.00
MIND $535.00
Green Campus Committee $200.00
TEDxAUBG $1,328.60
Miss AUBG $125.00
Student Commencement Committee $3,942.40
PR and Motivation Club $5.00
AUBG Spirit Club $320.00
Radio AURA $240.00
AUBG Documentary Club $209.10



Total for Capital Goods $3,455.00

TOTAL PER CLUB (updated weekly)

Granted since 19.09.2012: $3,455.00
Remaining amount: $0.00

Clubs: Total amount:
More Honors $675.00
AUBG Olympics $100.00
Rock Jamming Club $400.00
CSSU $100.00
AUBG Daily $590.00
thePurple $1,590.00



Total for Sports Club $5,000.00

TOTAL PER CLUB (updated weekly)

Granted since 19.09.2012: $1,592.81
Remaining amount: $3,407.19

Clubs: Total amount:
AUBG American Football Griffins club $900.00
AUBG "Tigers" Tennis Club $549.89
AUBG Rugby Club $142.92


